
DAY ARRIVE DEPART

WHAT’S INCLUDED
• Highly qualified expedition team

with experts in their field

• Excursions and activities, including
explorations by Zodiac®

• Spacious suites with butler service

• Inclusive room-service, select wines,
spirits and soft drinks throughout
the ship

• Gratuities always included

• Unlimited free WiFi for all guests

• Complimentary Expedition Gear

NOME (Alaska) TO VANCOUVER
Silver Cloud - 14 Days
Sep 17, 2021
Fares From: $10,980

BOOK YOUR SILVERSEA VOYAGE TODAY
For more details and information, please contact Alyse Cori at
Travelwize at 707-935-WIZE (9493) or by email at:
Alyse@Travelwize.net.

Voyage E4210917014

Nome, Alaska

NOME (Alaska) TO VANCOUVER

Day at sea

St. Paul Island (Alaska)

Dutch Harbor

Unga Island

Day at sea

Kodiak Island, Alaska

Day at sea
Cruise Hubbard Glacier,
Alaska

Elfin Cove , Alaska

Cruise Point Adolphus

Sitka (Alaska)

Wrangell, Alaska

Behm Canal, Alaska

Rudyerd Bay, Misty Fjords

Sep 17

Sep 18

Sep 19

Sep 20

Sep 21

Sep 22

Sep 23

Sep 24

Sep 25

Sep 26

Sep 26

Sep 27

Sep 28

Sep 29

Sep 29

....

....

7:30AM

7:00AM

12:30AM

....

7:30AM

....

9:00AM

7:00AM

4:00PM

12:00AM

8:00AM

6:00AM

11:00AM

6:00PM

....

2:00PM

5:00PM

5:00PM

....

5:00PM

....

2:00PM

1:00PM

8:00PM

6:00PM

8:00PM

....

4:30PM

A treasure trove of biodiversity and stunning volcanic landscapes, Alaska has many different
faces. On one hand, it is America’s 49th state so Uncle Sam’s influence runs through the

region like an undercurrent. On the other, it is chequered with English, Spanish and Russian
history. These shores are a stunning hive of natural activity that offers cultural experiences

and exhilarating trips time after time. Just don’t forget your camera.

Visit Silversea.com for complete Terms and Conditions. ©2018 Silversea Cruises. Ships' registry: The Bahamas and Ecuador

Sep 30

Oct 1

Cruise Inside Passage

Vancouver

....

10:00AM

....

....


