

A treasure trove of biodiversity and stunning volcanic landscapes, Alaska has many different faces. On one hand, it is America's 49th state so Uncle Sam's influence runs through the region like an undercurrent. On the other, it is chequered with English, Spanish and Russian history. These shores are a stunning hive of natural activity that offers cultural experiences and exhilarating trips time after time. Just don't forget your camera.



WHAT'S INCLUDED

- Highly qualified expedition team with experts in their field
- Excursions and activities, including explorations by Zodiac[®]
- Spacious suites with butler service
- Inclusive room-service, select wines, spirits and soft drinks throughout the ship
- Gratuities always included
- Unlimited free WiFi for all guests
- Complimentary Expedition Gear



NOME (Alaska) TO VANCOUVER Silver Cloud - 14 Days

Sep 17, 2021

Oct 1 Vancouver

ep 17, 2021 Voyage E4210917014

Fares From: \$10,980			
DAY		ARRIVE	DEPART
Sep 17	Nome, Alaska		6:00PM
Sep 18	Day at sea		
Sep 19	St. Paul Island (Alaska	7:30AM	2:00PM
Sep 20	Dutch Harbor	7:00AM	5:00PM
Sep 21	Unga Island	12:30AM	5:00PM
Sep 22	Day at sea		
Sep 23	Kodiak Island, Alaska	7:30AM	5:00PM
	Day at sea		
Sep 25	Cruise Hubbard Glacier, Alaska	9:00AM	2:00PM
Sep 26	Elfin Cove , Alaska	7:00AM	1:00PM
Sep 26	Cruise Point Adolphu	4:00PM	8:00PM
Sep 27	Sitka (Alaska)	12:00AM	6:00PM
Sep 28	Wrangell, Alaska	8:00AM	8:00PM
Sep 29	Behm Canal, Alaska	6:00AM	
Sep 29	Rudyerd Bay, Misty Fjo	rds 11:00AM	4:30PM
Sep 30	Cruise Inside Passage		

BOOK YOUR SILVERSEA VOYAGE TODAY For more details and information, please contact Alyse Cori at Travelwize at 707-935-WIZE (9493) or by email at: Alyse@Travelwize.net.





10:00AM